
 
 

The Shipping Corporation of India Ltd 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 
Purchase & Services Department, 

“Shipping House”, 12th Floor, 
245, Madame Cama Road, Mumbai – 400 021, India 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM #2 dated 21.04.2025 
GeM Bid No.: GEM/2025/B/6078584 

 
 
No: GEM/2025/B/6078584   Due Date  : 11.04.2025, 1700 hrs. 
      1st Extension upto : 21.04.2025, 1700 hrs. 
      2nd Extension upto : 02.05.2025, 1700 hrs. 
         
 
GeM Tender for Supply of MISCELLANEOUS LSA, NAVIGATIONAL EQUIPMENTS AND  

ISPS ITEMS on board vessels calling at INDIAN PORTS – EAST ZONE 
 
 
This is to notify all concerned that the due date for submission of the subject tender is extended till 
02.05.2025, 1700 Hrs. (IST). 

 
***** 


